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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
11.6.2022 - 11:18 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 40.03 172
2. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 40.06 171
3. BAKIU, Eros 13 KOS2 43.36 135
4. LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela SA 44.25 127
5. RECICA, Shkemb 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 44.80 122
6. NASTO, Tomas 13 KS TIR 45.15 120
7. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela SA 49.02 93
8. CAUSHI, Nikolas 12 Te Stela SA 52.12 78
9. TAHO, Alis 12 KS TIR 1:09.17 33

DSQ SHKURTI, Frenki 12 Te Stela SA

E

1. HYSAJ, Arber 11 ALB 35.84 239
2. SKENDERI, Elio 11 Te Stela SA 38.22 197
3. SHAHINI, Roni 10 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 38.81 188
4. SHTARO, Devi 11 Teuta - Durres 39.25 182
5. RUHANI, Bledion 11 KOS2 43.37 135
6. JERLIU, Ylli 11 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 44.59 124
7. LUGA, Avi 10 Te Stela SA 45.66 116
8. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela SA 54.86 66
9. KIKA, Ron 10 Te Stela SA 59.52 52

D

1. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 ALB 29.96 410
2. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 30.15 402
3. KAPOLI, Juri 09 KS TIR 31.51 353
4. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KOS2 32.40 324
5. MESHI, Joan 09 Partizani - Tirana 33.22 301
6. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 33.65 289
7. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 ALB 34.20 276
8. KACURRI, Agis 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 40.87 161
9. YMERAJ, Dart 08 Te Stela SA 43.39 135

10. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 44.61 124
11. DERVISHI, Etjen 09 Tradita C., TI 46.77 107
12. DODBIBA, Aleks 09 Partizani - Tirana 49.56 90

C

1. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 KS TIR 26.81 573
2. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 27.97 504
3. HOXHA, Niklas 07 Te Stela SA 27.99 503
4. VORA, Klerenc 07 Teuta - Durres 30.14 403
5. TOPI, Dastin 07 KS TIR 31.72 346
6. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 Teuta - Durres 32.46 322
7. HASHANI, Butrint 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 32.99 307



Kosovo Swimming Federation & Albanian Swimming Federation
Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 12.6.2022 22:06 - Page 2

TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 16, Boys, 50m Butterfly, C

Rank YB Time Pts

8. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 35.08 255
9. RADA, Rei 06 Te Stela SA 38.17 198

10. RAMA, Molos 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 44.83 122

B

1. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Te Stela SA 27.00 561
2. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Zenit Sport Academy 29.06 450
3. DESKU, Sidrit 05 KOS2 29.20 443
4. METALLA, Zeki 05 Te Stela SA 30.01 408
5. UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 30.12 404
6. PEPA, Renis 04 KS TIR 30.42 392
7. DERVISHI, Gleni 05 Tradita C., TI 30.46 390
8. KOCIBELLI, Ilion 04 Te Stela SA 34.46 269
9. ILAZI, Edi 05 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 34.51 268

Open

1. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 KS TIR 26.81 573
2. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Te Stela SA 27.00 561
3. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 27.97 504
4. HOXHA, Niklas 07 Te Stela SA 27.99 503
5. FETISHAJ, Keis 99 KS TIR 28.12 496
6. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 KS TIR 28.17 494
7. TELAKU, Alush 02 Sc Besa Malisheve 28.24 490
8. MARA, Andi 92 Te Stela SA 28.75 464
9. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Zenit Sport Academy 29.06 450

10. DESKU, Sidrit 05 KOS2 29.20 443
11. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 29.36 436
12. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 ALB 29.96 410
13. METALLA, Zeki 05 Te Stela SA 30.01 408
14. UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 30.12 404
15. VORA, Klerenc 07 Teuta - Durres 30.14 403
16. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 30.15 402
17. PEPA, Renis 04 KS TIR 30.42 392
18. DERVISHI, Gleni 05 Tradita C., TI 30.46 390
19. KACI, Henri 03 Te Stela SA 31.17 364
20. KAPOLI, Juri 09 KS TIR 31.51 353
21. TOPI, Dastin 07 KS TIR 31.72 346
22. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KOS2 32.40 324
23. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 Teuta - Durres 32.46 322
24. HASHANI, Butrint 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 32.99 307
25. MESHI, Joan 09 Partizani - Tirana 33.22 301
26. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 33.65 289
27. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 ALB 34.20 276
28. KOCIBELLI, Ilion 04 Te Stela SA 34.46 269
29. ILAZI, Edi 05 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 34.51 268
30. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 35.08 255
31. HYSAJ, Arber 11 ALB 35.84 239
32. RADA, Rei 06 Te Stela SA 38.17 198
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

33. SKENDERI, Elio 11 Te Stela SA 38.22 197
34. SHAHINI, Roni 10 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 38.81 188
35. SHTARO, Devi 11 Teuta - Durres 39.25 182
36. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 40.03 172
37. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 40.06 171
38. KACURRI, Agis 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 40.87 161
39. BAKIU, Eros 13 KOS2 43.36 135
40. RUHANI, Bledion 11 KOS2 43.37 135
41. YMERAJ, Dart 08 Te Stela SA 43.39 135
42. LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela SA 44.25 127
43. JERLIU, Ylli 11 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 44.59 124
44. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 44.61 124
45. RECICA, Shkemb 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 44.80 122
46. RAMA, Molos 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 44.83 122
47. NASTO, Tomas 13 KS TIR 45.15 120
48. LUGA, Avi 10 Te Stela SA 45.66 116
49. TROKA, Gersi 00 SHSU TR 45.74 115
50. DERVISHI, Etjen 09 Tradita C., TI 46.77 107
51. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela SA 49.02 93
52. DODBIBA, Aleks 09 Partizani - Tirana 49.56 90
53. CAUSHI, Nikolas 12 Te Stela SA 52.12 78
54. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela SA 54.86 66
55. KIKA, Ron 10 Te Stela SA 59.52 52
56. TAHO, Alis 12 KS TIR 1:09.17 33

DSQ SHKURTI, Frenki 12 Te Stela SA


